GIGAMED:A

SMART BUILDING SOLUTIONS

19" STORAGE DRAWER

GGM TG400N

Allows to store documents (instructions, wiring diagrams, etc.) or a laptop inside a 19» floor standing abinet.

Format :
Height :

Useful height :
Useful width :
Useful Depth :
Depth :

Key locking system :
Perforated :
RAL :

Fixing :
Compatibility :
Load capacity :
Openwork :
Effective depth :
Clear width :

PART NUMBER

19"

2U

74 mm

380 mm

411 mm

450 mm

Yes

Yes

9005 (Black]

On the front and rear 19" mounting profiles
19" Floor standing cabinets
40 kg

Yes

411 mm

380

DESCRIPTION

GGM TG400N

07/01/25

19" Storage drawer 2U - Black
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